
314.692.7192
9800 Chicago Heights

St. Louis, MO 63132
manager@primmplace.com

Community Manager, Ashley Madison (Temporary)
Assistant Manager, Andree Lewis
Maint. Supervisor, Jeffrey Jones
Maintenance Tech., Howard Matlock      

PrimmPlace.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Community Staff Candy Count Contest
August 1st - August 15th

SEPTEMBER 2019 
NEWSLETTER

Early Bird Contest
September 1st - 30th

Candy Count Contest Winner
Candy Count 1st place $50.00 award winner 
is Eunice Thomas. 2nd place $25.00 award 
winner is Kenya Cartwright. Early Bird Winner

Early Bird winner of $100.00 is 
Tony Harrington.

Pay March Rent before October 1st 

Autumn In the Park Festival
September 28th, 9:00 AM - 9 PM

This year we will have a family filled event 
full of activities for all parents and kids of all 
ages! There will be live music, craft booths, 
food and drinks, Husky Hustle 5K Run/Walk, 
cake and pie contests, activities for the kids, 
craft demonstrators, raffles, and a Movie in 
the Park Saturday night featuring Disney’s The 
Incredibles.

Norman Myers Park

Community Firework Display
September 1st, 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Annual Community Firework Display.

Ritenour High School
9100 St. Charles Rock Road, St Louis, 63114



SEPTEMBER 2019 
NEWSLETTER

Flemming, Terri, 9/1    
Irvin, Marcia R, 9/4  

Burnett, Asia M, 9/13   
Smith, Debbie, 9/23   
Henderson, Tricia, 9/23    

Amos, Carlotta A, 9/24     
Morgan, Bridgette, 9/30

314.692.7192
9800 Chicago Heights

St. Louis, MO 63132
manager@primmplace.comPrimmPlace.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

ONE MONTH’S RENT!

$200 OFF

Refer your Family, Friends and
Co-Workers to live at

Primm Place Apartments
and you will receive

*

*Referral reward 
will be given after 

your referral leases 
and pays their 

first month’s full 
rent. Referral must 
include your name 

and apartment 
number with their 
application. Must 
lease and move-
in by October 5, 
2019. This offer 

excludes renewal 
leases. See office 

for more details.



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Sep 1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

Oct 1

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

RENT 
DUE

OFFICE
CLOSED

LABOR
DAY

SEPTEMBER 2019

IMPORTANT NUMBERS
Office Phone: 636.980.1123
Office Fax: 636.980.9189
Emerg. Maintenance: 314.692.7192

Mon - Fri: 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday: By Appointment Only

Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police: 314.567.9926 
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 800.222.1222 
Asset Towing: 314.429.5800

PEST CONTROL
9677, 9675, 
9676, 9669, 
9667, 9665, 
9663

PEST CONTROL
9661, 9659, 
9660, 9662, 
9664, 9666



314.692.7192
9800 Chicago Heights

St. Louis, MO 63132
manager@primmplace.comPrimmPlace.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Ice Cream Flavors
WORD SEARCH


