SEPTEMBER 2019 NEWSLETTER







Community Staff

Community Manager, Ashley Madison (Temporary)
Assistant Manager, Andree Lewis
Maint. Supervisor, Jeffrey Jones
Maintenance Tech., Howard Matlock

Candy Count Contest Winner

Candy Count 1st place \$50.00 award winner is **Eunice Thomas**. 2nd place \$25.00 award winner is **Kenya Cartwright**.

Community Firework Display

September 1st, 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Ritenour High School 9100 St. Charles Rock Road, St Louis, 63114

Annual Community Firework Display.

Candy Count Contest

August 1st - August 15th

Early Bird Contest

September 1st - 30th
Pay March Rent before October 1st

Early Bird Winner

Early Bird winner of \$100.00 is **Tony Harrington.**

Autumn In the Park Festival

September 28th, 9:00 AM - 9 PM

Norman Myers Park

This year we will have a family filled event full of activities for all parents and kids of all ages! There will be live music, craft booths, food and drinks, Husky Hustle 5K Run/Walk, cake and pie contests, activities for the kids, craft demonstrators, raffles, and a Movie in the Park Saturday night featuring Disney's The Incredibles.



SEPTEMBER 2019 NEWSLETTER







HAPPYBURIUA

Flemming, Terri, 9/1 Irvin, Marcia R, 9/4 Burnett, Asia M, 9/13 Smith, Debbie, 9/23 Henderson, Tricia, 9/23 Amos, Carlotta A, 9/24 Morgan, Bridgette, 9/30

Refer your Family, Friends and Co-Workers to live at Primm Place Apartments and you will receive

\$200 OFF

ONE MONTH'S RENT!



*Referral reward will be given after your referral leases and pays their first month's full rent. Referral must include your name and apartment number with their application. Must lease and movein by October 5, 2019. This offer excludes renewal leases. See office for more details.



Life Just Got Better

314.692.7192

9800 Chicago Heights St. Louis, MO 63132

SEPTEMBER 2019

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Sat	
RENT Sep 1	LABOR 2 DAY OFFICE CLOSED	3	4	5 PEST CONTROL 9677, 9675, 9676, 9669, 9667, 9665, 9663	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19 PEST CONTROL 9661, 9659, 9660, 9662, 9664, 9666	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	Oct 1				



Asset Towing: 314.429.5800

Ice Cream Flavors WORD SEARCH



Υ	M	Т	R	L	С	Н	0	С	0	L	Α	T	E
Α	S	K	С	Α	R	T	Ε	S	0	0	М	E	Т
Р	Υ	V	Α	N	I	L	L	Α	S	N	0	T	Ε
М	K	D	Ε	T	D	E	Α	C	F	Α	N	Α	Α
C	Α	T	N	L	I	N	N	Α	0	C	0	0	Ε
0	K	P	0	Α	Α	G	0	D	K	E	Α	E	Т
Ε	C	U	L	N	C	Α	Ε	F	0	P	L	R	N
D	0	T	Α	E	Ε	N	0	R	Υ	W	Ε	Ε	Ε
0	C	В	0	Α	W	Υ	0	T	Т	E	0	I	Ε
C	0	I	Ε	Α	Α	Α	R	T	S	Α	0	Α	R
R	N	T	T	C	R	Α	L	E	T	N	I	Α	G
Ε	Ε	G	D	U	F	0	S	N	I	0	V	L	T
D	Α	0	R	Y	K	C	0	R	U	Α	C	G	T
Α	Ε	Ε	Т	U	N	0	С	0	С	T	P	Ε	S

MAPLE WALNUT
PECAN
BANANA
TIGER TAIL
MOOSE TRACKS
COCONUT
ROCKY ROAD
GREEN TEA
FUDGE
REESES
CHOCOLATE
VANILLA

